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17/07/2021(Sat) Inter House Art & Craft Exhibition (Std. I To  V)

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS
08/04/2021 (Thur)  School Session Starts for PN To KG

08/04/2021 (Thur)  School Session Starts for Std. I To X

13/04/2021  (Tue)  Sajibu Nongmapanba cheiraoba  (Holiday)

14/04/2021  (Wed)  Cheiraoba (Holiday)

23/04/2021  (Fri)  Khongjom Day (Holiday)

TENTATIVE YEAR PLANNER 2021-22
(SCHOOL ACTIVITIES, ASSESSMENTS, HOLIDAYS)

* PTI-Parent Teacher Interaction

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

01/05/2021 (Sat)  May Day (Holiday)

04/05/2021 (Tue)  Investiture Ceremony

14/05/2021 (Fri) Idul-Filtr.(Holiday)
17-05-2021(Mon) Unit Test (Std.Nur to X)

24/05/2021(Mon) (Main Subjects)

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

S M T W T F S
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April-2021

S M T W T F S
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

May-2021

S M T W T F S
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July-2021

23/07/2021 (Fri)   Periodic Test I (Phase I) (Std. I to VIII)

24/07/2021 (Sat)
27/07/2021 (Tue) Periodic Test I (Phase II) (Std. Nur to X)

01/07/2021 (Thur)  School Re- Opens

12/07/2021(Mon)  Kang (Rathajatra) (Holiday)

21/07/2021(Wed)  Id-ul-Zuha (holiday)

  Inter House Science Exhibition (Std. I to V)

08/07/2021 (Thur)        Inter House Dance Competition(Std.VI toXII)

&

Starts

No. of working days = 23

to

No. of working days = 24

No. of working days = 25

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June-2021

Summer Breakto

04/06/2021 (Fri) Drawing Competition (Std. I to V)

Creative Writing Competition (Std. VI to XII)

18/06/2021(Fri) June Uprising Day

 21/06/2021 (Mon)

30/06/2021 (Wed)No. of working days = 16

17/07/2021(Sat)
  Inter House Science Exhibition (Std. VI to XII)



16 UNACCO SCHOOL ALMANAC

  Date/Day         Events

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS
01/09/2021(Wed) (PTI for Std. Nur to X)
              &
02/09/2021(Thur)
07/09/2021 (Tue) Rhyme Competition (Std. PN to KG)
09/09/2021 (Thur)  Recitation Competition (Std. I to V)
17/09/2021 (Fri)
                & Half Yearly Exam Phase I (STd. I to VIII)
18/09/2021 (Sat)
20/09/2021 (Mon) Half Yearly Exam Phase II

(Std. PN to VIII & XI,XII) Starts
Half Yearly/Periodic Test II (Std. IX &X) Starts

30/09/2021 (Thur) Jananeta Irawat Day (Holiday)

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August-2021

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September-2021

S M T W T F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October-2021

Inter House Swimming Competition
(Std. I to XII)

02/08/2021 (Mon)
               to
07/08/2021 (Sat)
13/08/2021 (Fri) Patriotic Day (Holiday)
14/08/2020 (Sat) Inter House Patriotic Song Competition

(Std. VI To XII)
20/08/2021 (Fri) Painting Competition (PN to KG)
25/08/2021(Wed)
               to
28/08/2021 (Sat)

Continuation of Periodic Test I
(Std. Nur To X)

30/08/2021 (Mon) Janma Ashtami (Holiday)

01/10/2021 (Fri) Continuation of Half Yearly Exam/ Periodic
           To Test II
04/10/2021 (Mon) (Std. PN To XII)
02/10/2021 (Sat) Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
07/10/2021 (Thur)  Mera Chaorenhouba (Holiday)
12/10/2021 (Tue) Inter House Extempore Competition

(Std. VI to XII)
13/10/2021 (Wed)
           To Durga Puja (Holiday)
16/10/2021 (Sat)
19/10/2021 (Tue) Milad-un-nabi (Holiday)
20/10/2021 (Wed) Mera Houchongba (Holiday)
22/10/2021 (Fri)
           & PTI ( Std. PN to XII )
23/10/2021 (Sat)
30/10/2021 (Sat) Inter House Debate Competition (VI to XII)

No. of working days = 25

No. of working days = 24

No. of working days = 18
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  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November-2021

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December-2021

S M T W T F S
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January-2022

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

February-2022

01/11/2021 (Mon) Kut ( Holiday)
04/11/2021 (Thur) Diwali (Holiday)
06/11/2021 (Sat) Ningol Chakouba (Holiday)
10/11/2021 (Wed) Cultural Programe (Std. PN to I)
16/11/2021 (Tue) Inter House Quiz Competition (Std. VIto XII)
23/11/2021 (Tue) Unit Test - II (Std. Nur To IX)  &

Periodic Test III (Std. X) Starts.
Pre Board I (Std. XII) Starts.

01/12/2021 (Wed)  Continuation of Periodic Test III (Std. X)
              To  &   Pre Board  I (Std. XII)
04/12/2021 (Sat)
17/12/2021 (Fri) To      Annual Sports
23/12/2021 (Thur)
24/12/2021(Fri)
             To WINTER BREAK
01/01/2022 (Sat)

03/01/2022(Mon) School Re-Opens
10/01/2022(Mon)
               To Pre-Board (Std. X)
21/01/2022(Fri) Pre-Board II (Std. XII)
14/01/2022(Fri)
             & Periodic Test II Phase I Exam (Std. I to VIII)
15/01/2022(Sat)
17/01/2022(Mon) Study Leave (Std. Nur to IX)
18/01/2022(Tue) To Periodic Test II Phase II Exam
29/01/2022(Sat) (Std. Nur to VIII) & Periodic Test III Std. IX
26/01/2022(Wed) Republic Day (Holiday)

04/02/2022 (Fri) PTI (Std. Nur to IX & XI)
05/02/2022 (Sat) PTI (Std. X & XII)
12/02/2022(Sat) Annual Day  Cum Blessing Ceremony
15/02/2022 (Tue) Lui-Ngai-Ni (Holiday)
21/02/2022 (Mon) & Annual Exam Phase I (Std. I to VIII)
22/02/2022 (Tue)
23/02/2022 (Wed) Study Leave for Annual Exam (All Classes)
24/02/2022 (Thur)
                 To Annual Exam
12/03/2022 (Sat)

No. of working days = 20

No. of working days = 23

No. of working days = 24

No. of working days = 23
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* PTI - Parents Teacher Interaction
NB: Above dates are tentative. They are subject to change without any
prior information.

  DATE/DAY         EVENTS

***

01/03/2022 (Tue)

             To Continuation of Annual Exam (All Classes)

12/03/2022 (Sat)

Dates to be notified Declaration of Results and Re-Admissions.

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

March-2022

No. of working days = 27
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS SESSION, 2021-22

VACATIONS  AND  BREAK  SESSION, 2021-22

Festivals & Celebrations Falling on Sunday 2021-22

SL.NO    EVENTS DATES DAYS NO.OF DAYS
  1. Summer Vacation (21st - 30th) June, 2021 Mon. - Wed. 10
  2. School Re-opens 1st July, 2021 Thursday -
  4. Winter Vacation 24th Dec.,2021 - 1st Jan.,2022 Fri. - Sat. 9
  5. School Re-opens 3rd January, 2022 Monday -

SL.No HOLIDAYS DATES DAYS NO.OF DAYS

1 Good Friday 2nd April, 2021 Friday 1
2 Sajibu Nongmapanba

(Cheiraoba)
13 April,2021 Tuesday 1

3 Cheiraoba 14 April,2021 Wednesday 1
4 Khongjom Day 23-Apr-21 Friday 1
5 May Day 1st May,2021 Saturday 1
6 Idul filter 14th May, 2021 Firday 1
7 June Uprising Day 18th June, 2021 Wednesday 1
8 Kang (Rathajatra) 12th July, 2021 Monday 1
9 Id-ul-Zuha 21th July,2021 Wednesday 1

10 Patroit's Day 13th August,2021 Firday 1
11 Janma Ashtami 30 August,2021 Monday 1
12 Jananeta Irawat Birth Day 30 th Sepember,2021 Thursday 1
13 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Octoberober,2021 Saturday 1
14 Mera Chaoren Houba 7th October,2021 Thursday 1
15 Durga Puja 13th October-16th October,2021 Wed-Sat 4
16 Milad-Ud-Nabi 19 October,2021 Tuesday 1
17 Mera Houchongba 20 October,2021 Wednesday 1
18 Kut 1st November,2021 Monday 1
19 Diwali 4th November,2021 Thursday 1
20 Ningol Chakkouba 6th November,2021 Saturday 1
21 Imoinu Iratpa January,2022 1
22 Gan-Ngai January,2022 1
23 Republic Day 26th January 2022 Wednesday 1
24 Lui- Ngai-Ni 15th February 2022 Tuesday 1
25 Yaoshang March,2022 5

Total No. of Days 32

 1.  Death Anniversary of   9th January 2022
Maharaja Gambhir Singh

2. Independence Day 15th  August 2022
3. Nupi- Lal     12th December 2022

Sl. No.  Event  Date 


